Liantec Systems Corp.  |  Website : http://www.liantec.com  |  E-mail : info@liantec.com  |  TEL: +886-2-82272189  |  FAX: +886-2-82272193  |
Overview
The EMB-5940 is an industrial x86-based networking computing solution based on the
5.25-inch drive size form factor, Intel 65nm Merom (Santa Rosa) Core2 Duo mobile Ex-
press computing platform, and features the embedded Tiny-Bus® Modular Extension
Solution. With the Intel powerful mobile processing capacity of Santa Rosa Core2 Duo
platform, onboard four PCI Express Gbit Ethernet, SATA-II interfaces, mini-PCI and Com-
pactFlash sockets, and the Tiny-Bus® modular Extension solution, the EMB-5940 Em-

projects. For the further information about Tiny-Bus® modules,
please visit the website at http://www.liantec.com.
Ordering Code
EMB-5940SN4
 5.25” Intel Core 2 Duo Mobile Express Networking EmBoard
 with Onboard Four PCIe Intel 82574L Gbit Ethernet
 VGA, USB 2.0, PCI, mini-PCI and CompactFlash Socket
 and Tiny-Bus® Modular Extension Solution
EMB-5940LN4 (with Intel Core 2 Duo L7500 LV CPU)
 Same as above but with Intel L7500 1.6GHz / 17W CPU
EMB-5940UN4 (with Intel Core 2 Duo U7500 ULV CPU)
 Same as above but with Intel U7500 1.06GHz / 10W CPU
EMB-5940CN4 (with Intel Celeron M 573 ULV CPU)
 Same as above but with Intel CM573 1.00GHz / 10W CPU
Customized ODM/OEM Service
Customized ODM/OEM service based on EMB-5940 EmBoard
with onboard Intel compatible uFC-BGA LV / ULV CPU, optional
function configuration and embedded Tiny-Bus® Extension
modules.
Liantec Systems Corp.  |  Website : http://www.liantec.com  |  E-mail : info@liantec.com  |  TEL: +886-2-82272189  |  FAX: +886-2-82272193  |